
 

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

5.00

3.50

6.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

COLD STARTERS

FETA CHEESE WITH OLIVE OIL & OREGANO v
Greek feta in extra virgin olive oil, dusted with oregano 

TZATZIKI v
Authentic Greek yoghurt, blended with mint, garlic, dill & 
other herbs. The Greek’s favourite dip, served with pitta bread

TYROKAFTERI v
Handmade dip from Greek feta cheese, mild pepper & spices, 
served with pitta bread 

WHITE TARAMOSALATA 
Rich, creamy and made fresh with cod roe, lemon juice & 
extra virgin olive oil, served with pitta bread 
________________________________________________

STARTERS 
GRILLED HALLOUMI v
The favourite Cypriot cheese served with lemon slices & fresh 
mint 

FRIES v
Crunchy hand cut fries dusted with coarse salt & oregano 

FRIES WITH EGGS v
Crunchy hand cut fries topped with two fried eggs 

MEATBALLS 
Handmade fried beef meatballs, served with hand cut fries 
 SOUP OF THE DAY 
 Ask your waiter for today’s 
 soup

 FAVA v Starter / Main
 Authentic Santorini island yellow split-pea purée served 
 with capers and a variety of mixed onions

________________________________________________

PIES
CHEESE PIE v
Homemade lo pastry with feta cheese & mint 

SPINACH PIE v
Homemade lo pastry with spinach & feta cheese 
________________________________________________

VEGETARIAN 
Please ask a member of the team about our vegetarian and 
gluten free

8.50

9.00

7.50

8.50

MAIN DISHES 
GRANDMA’S MEATBALLS WITH FRIES 
Traditional beef meatballs oven cooked in a rich tomato 
sauce, served with hand cut fries just like our yiayia used to 
make 

MOUSSAKA 
Baked potatoes, aubergines, 100% beef mince in red sauce 
all layered & topped with a rich béchamel sauce, then grilled 
with some Greek kefalograviera on top just to give you the 
best taste possible 

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA v
Baked potatoes, aubergines, mushrooms in red sauce all 
layered & topped with a rich béchamel sauce, then grilled 
with some Greek kefalograviera on top just to give you the 
best taste possible 

GEMISTA v
A lovely summer dish, tomatoes & peppers stuffed with rice, 
a mixture of fresh herbs & tomato hearts... enjoy! 

GIGANTES v
A classic Greek recipe, consisting of ‘giant’ beans baked 
in a tomato sauce along with plenty of fresh herbs

DOLMADES v Main
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and herbs

SPINACH RISOTO(SPANAKORIZO) v
Greek Vegetarian Dish of Spinach, Rice and Herbs 
________________________________________________

* SPECIALS OF THE DAY
Please ask a member of our staff

LUNCH MENU
Served Mon - Sat from 11:30 to 15:00. Prices include all offers & discounts  

 options ______________________________________________________________________________________
      If there is anything else you require not on this menu then ask for our dinner menu.

6.00

4.00/6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00



If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of the staff

______________________________________________________________________________________

9.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.50

FROM THE GRILL
BURGER (BIFTEKI)
Homemade Burger from 100% beef mince served with hand 
cut fries 

PORK SOUVLAKI (2 skewers)
Homemade souvlaki taken from the best part of the meat to 
create the perfect succulent grilled experience, served with 
hand cut fries & pitta bread 
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (2 skewers)
Chicken llet pieces created into a healthy version of a 
souvlaki, always grilled. Served with hand cut fries & pitta 
bread 

PORK OR CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITTA WRAP 
Pork or chicken souvlaki combined with tzatziki sauce,       
hand cut fries, tomato & onion all wrapped in pitta bread 

HALLOUMI PITTA WRAP v
Grilled hallumi cheese combined with tzatziki sauce,          
hand cut fries, tomato & onion all wrapped in pitta bread 

020 7402 5505 101 PRAED STREET, LONDON, W2 1NT ITSALLGREEKTOME.LONDON  

6.00
8.50

8.00

8.00

SALAD
GREEK SALAD (Regular) v
GREEK SALAD (To Share) v
Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion, olives, Greek feta & 
olive oil 

CRETAN DAKOS SALAD v To share
Cretan rusk soaked in Greek extra virgin olive oil, topped with 
chopped tomato, feta cheese, olives, spring onion & oregano 

OUR CHICKEN SALAD To share
Green salad mixed with grilled chicken, cherry tomatoes, 
Caesarsauce & parmesan shavings 

If there is anything else you require not on this menu then ask for our evening menu and we will do our best to accommodate you.  

LUNCH MENU

BEERS 

MYTHOS 

FIX 

PERONI 4.00 

TSIPOURO SHOT 

TSIPOURO CARAF 

COFFEE 

GREEK COFFEE 

ESPRESSO 

CAPPUCCINO 

FRAPPES 

FREDDO ESPRESSO 

FRED DO CAPPUCCINO 

SOFT DRINKS 

COCA COlA 

LUX 

Lemonade or Orange 

JUICE 

Orange or Mixed Fruites 

7UP 

MINERAL WATER 11itre 

Still or Sparkling 

2.50 

BEERS 

MYTHOS 

FIX 

SHOTS 

4.00 

OUZO SHOT 

OUZO CARAF 

TSIPOURO SHOT 

TSIPOURO CARAF 

4.00 

4.50

16.00 

4.50

16.00 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50

2.50 

2.00 

2.00 

2.50 

3.00 

3.50 

YOGURT WITH HONEY/CHERRY SAUCE 5.00 
BAKLAVA  4.00

4.00 ORANGE CAKE
 BOUGATSA 4.00

DESSERTS 




