

LUNCH MENU

Served Mon - Sat from 11:30 to 15:00. Prices include all offers & discounts

COLD STARTERS

FETA CHEESE WITH OLIVE OIL & OREGANO ${\bf v}$	4.00
Greek feta in extra virgin olive oil, dusted with oregano	
TZATZIKI v Authentic Greek yoghurt, blended with mint, garlic, dill &	3.50
other herbs. The Greek's favourite dip, served with pitta bread	
TYROKAFTERI v	3.50
Handmade dip from Greek feta cheese, mild pepper & spices, served with pitta bread	
WHITE TARAMOSALATA	3.50
Rich, creamy and made fresh with cod roe, lemon juice &	
extra virgin olive oil, served with pitta bread	
STARTERS	
GRILLED HALLOUMI 🗸	5.00
The favourite Cypriot cheese served with lemon slices & fresh mint	
FRIES	3.50
Crunchy hand cut fries dusted with coarse salt & oregano	0.00
FRIES WITH EGGS v	6.00
Crunchy hand cut fries topped with two fried eggs	
MEATBALLS	7.00
Handmade fried beef meatballs, served with hand cut fries	6.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Ask your waiter for today's	0.00
soup	
FAVA V Starter / Main	4.00/6.00
Authentic Santorini island yellow split-pea purée served with capers and a variety of mixed onions	
·	
PIES	
CHEESE PIE V	4.00
Homemade lo pastry with feta cheese & mint	

SPINACH PIE V 4.00 Homemade lo pastry with spinach & feta cheese

MAIN DISHES

GRANDMA'S MEATBALLS WITH FRIES Traditional beef meatballs oven cooked in a rich tomato sauce, served with hand cut fries just like our yiayia used to make	8.50
MOUSSAKA Baked potatoes, aubergines, 100% beef mince in red sauce all layered & topped with a rich béchamel sauce, then grilled with some Greek kefalograviera on top just to give you the best taste possible	9.00
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA v Baked potatoes, aubergines, mushrooms in red sauce all layered & topped with a rich béchamel sauce, then grilled with some Greek kefalograviera on top just to give you the best taste possible	7.50
GEMISTA v A lovely summer dish, tomatoes & peppers stuffed with rice, a mixture of fresh herbs & tomato heartsenjoy!	8.50
GIGANTES V A classic Greek recipe, consisting of 'giant' beans baked in a tomato sauce along with plenty of fresh herbs	6.00
DOLMADES V Main Stuffed vine leaves with rice and herbs	6.00
SPINACH RISOTO(SPANAKORIZO) V Greek Vegetarian Dish of Spinach, Rice and Herbs	7.00

* SPECIALS OF THE DAY

Please ask a member of our staff

VEGETARIAN

Please ask a member of the team about our vegetarian and gluten free options



LUNCH MENU

FROM THE GRILL

SALAD

BURGER (BIFTEKI) Homemade Burger from 100% beef mince served with hand cut fries	9.00
PORK SOUVLAKI (2 skewers) Homemade souvlaki taken from the best part of the meat to create the perfect succulent grilled experience, served with	6.00
hand cut fries & pitta bread	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (2 skewers) Chicken llet pieces created into a healthy version of a souvlaki, always grilled. Served with hand cut fries & pitta bread	6.00
PORK OR CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITTA WRAP Pork or chicken souvlaki combined with tzatziki sauce, hand cut fries, tomato & onion all wrapped in pitta bread	5.00
HALLOUMI PITTA WRAP v Grilled hallumi cheese combined with tzatziki sauce, hand cut fries, tomato & onion all wrapped in pitta bread	4.50

GREEK SALAD (Regular) ∨ GREEK SALAD (To Share) ∨ Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion, olives, Greek feta & olive oil	6.00 8.50
CRETAN DAKOS SALAD V To share Cretan rusk soaked in Greek extra virgin olive oil, topped with chopped tomato, feta cheese, olives, spring onion & oregano	8.00
OUR CHICKEN SALAD To share Green salad mixed with grilled chicken, cherry tomatoes, Caesarsauce & parmesan shavings	8.00

BEERS		SOFT DRINKS		COFFEE	
MYTHOS FIX PERONI	4.00 4.00 4.00	COCA COLA LUX Lemonade or Orange	2.50 2.50	GREEK COFFEE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO	2.00 2.00 2.50
SHOTS OUZO SHOT OUZO CARAF TSIPOURO SHOT TSIPOURO CARAF	4.50 16.00 4.50 16.00	JUICE Orange or Mixed Fruites 7UP MINERAL WATER 1litre Still or Sparkling	2.50 2.50 2.50	FRAPPES FREDDO ESPRESSO FREDDO CAPPUCCINO	2.50 3.00 3.50

DESSERTS

YOGURT with honey/cherry sauce	5.00	ORANGE CAKE	4.00
BAKLAVA	4.00	BOUGATSA	4.00

020 7402 5505 101 PRAED STREET, LONDON, W2 1NT ITSALLGREEKTOME.LONDON

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of the staff

If there is anything else you require not on this menu then ask for our evening menu and we will do our best to accommodate you.